
2º TREINO EQUIPES DO QGEX NO CCOMGEX
CCOMGEX - SOBRADINHO 21.8.2024

MA ORIENTEERING

Maj Iza
DGP
Omloop : D45A
Afstand : 2700m (Hoogteverschil 25m)

--/4 niet geklasseerd

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
1. Luiz  Moroni Coelho Silva 1:51:46
2. 2º Ten Daniele Batista Da Silva Borges De Souza2:03:47
3. 2º Ten Brenda Guedes De Farias De Oliveira10:34:19

1. 42 08:53:11 486m1097'05"/km
2. 41 00:03:05 08:56:16 215m 14'20"/km
3. 40 00:05:13 09:01:29 218m 23'56"/km
4. 44 00:01:54 09:03:23 161m 11'48"/km
5. 36 00:05:32 09:08:55 437m 12'40"/km
6. 33 00:06:47 09:15:42 212m 32'00"/km
7. 31 00:33:20 09:49:02
8. 32 00:03:41 09:52:43 222m 16'35"/km
9. 43 00:01:14 09:53:57 98m 12'35"/km

10. 999 00:00:20 09:54:17 43m 7'45"/km
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